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TITLE SECTION DAYS TIME MODE ROOM INSTRUCTOR CH CREDITSLIMIT

URB 20010 INTRO TO URBAN STUDIES C M, W 11:00-12:15 HS 128 CARRIZOSA BERMUDEZ 3 3 15

URB 31000 THE CITY IN HISTORY 2PR T 2:00-4:50 P 128 ZIPORI 3 3 13

AES 20000 INTRODUCTION TO BUILDING ARCHITECTURE PR TH 2:00-4:50 P 128 STRUM 3 3 20

FIRST YEAR
ARCH 12000 CORE STUDIO 2 PS T, TH 2:00-5:50 P 204 AYDOGAN, Coordinator 8 4 15

PS2 T, TH 2:00-5:50 P 205 MELENDEZ 8 4 15

PS3 T, TH 2:00-5:50 P 206 TOPOLNYTSKA 8 4 15

PS4 T, TH 2:00-5:50 P 208 RUPPERT 8 4 15

AES 21200 INTRODUCTION TO THE BUILT ENVIRONMENT OF NYC 5CE F 12:00-2:50 P 107 SHEPARD 3 3 65

NON-MAJORS ONLY 5CE2 F 12:00-2:50 P 107 SHEPARD 3 3 20

AES 12300 VISUAL STUDIES 2

V1 T 10:00-12:50 P 204 BUCCELLATO, Coordinator 3 2 15

V2 T 10:00-12:50 P 205 YURCHYK 3 2 15

V3 T 10:00-12:50 P 206 LIAO 3 2 15

V4 T 10:00-12:50 P 208 TSUI 3 2 15

SECOND YEAR
ARCH 24000 CORE STUDIO 4 PS T, TH 2:00-5:50 P 304 MELITONOV, Coordinator 8 4 17

PS2 T, TH 2:00-5:50 P 308 CIPRIAN 8 4 17

PS3 T, TH 2:00-5:50 P 305 HARKEMA 8 4 17

PS4 T, TH 2:00-5:50 P 309 CRISTOBAL 8 4 17

ARCH 36102 PORTFOLIO REVIEW PS T ASYNC 0 MELITONOV 1 0 17

PS2 T ASYNC 0 CIPRIAN 1 0 17

PS3 T ASYNC 0 HARKEMA 1 0 17

PS4 T ASYNC 0 CRISTOBAL 1 0 17

AES 24202 SURVEY WORLD ARCH 2 T,TH 9:30-10:20 P 107 STRUM 80
B. ARCH MAJORS  ONLY LL T 10:30-11:30 P 2M11A MANGIONE 3 3 17
B. ARCH MAJORS  ONLY LL2 T 10:30-11:30 P 3M11A TAYLOR 3 3 17
B. ARCH MAJORS  ONLY LL3 T 10:30-11:30 P 3M11B KLOCKNER 3 3 17

NON-MAJORS  ONLY LL4 T 12:00-1:00 P 3M11B KLOCKNER 3 3 17
B. ARCH MAJORS  ONLY LL5 T 12:00-1:00 P 2M11A MANGIONE 3 3 17
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AES 24303 STRUCTURES I - INTRO TO STRUCTURES 5AD M 9:00-11:50 P 107 BOLHASSANI 3 3 65

ARCH 24501 CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY 1 W 11:00-12:20 P 107 VOLKMANN

SM1 W 2:00-3:20 P 2M23 PRESTON 3 3 16

SM2 W 2:00-3:20 P 3M11A MURRAY 3 3 16

SM3 W 2:00-3:20 P 3M11B KIM, YOONJIN 3 3 16

THIRD YEAR LLONCH, coordinator

ARCH 36101 CORE STUDIO 6 EP T, TH 2:00-5:50 P 312 PURISIC 8 5 15

EP2 T, TH 2:00-5:50 P 306 OSLER 8 5 15

EP3 T, TH 2:00-5:50 P 313 STIGSGAARD 8 5 15

EP4 T, TH 2:00-5:50 P 307 HOCEK 8 5 15

ARCH 36501 CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY 3 W 4:00-5:20 P 107 AYDOGAN

ES1 W 5:30-6:50 P 2M11B LIN 3 3 17

ES2 W 5:30-6:50 P 3M11A DODAJ 3 3 17

ES3 W 5:30-6:50 P 3M11B MATALUCCI 3 3 17

ARCH 36402 STRUCTURES III - BEHAVIOR OF STRUCTURAL SYS. T 10:40-12:00 P 107 STEPHANI

ML TH 10:30-11:50 P 101C PEKOZ 3 3 17

ML2 TH 9:00-10:20 P 127 PELTZ 3 3 17

ML3 TH 10:30-11:50 P 127 PELTZ 3 3 17

ARCH 47202 SURVEY OF WORLD ARCH 4 LL W,F 9:00-10:20 P 128 NOWICKI 3 3 17

LL2 W,F 9:00-10:20 P 107 KING 3 3 17

LL3 W,F 9:00-10:20 P 2M11A CHERNYAKOVA 3 3 17

FOURTH YEAR & FIFTH YEAR
ARCH 51000 ADVANCED STUDIO EP M,TH 2:00-5:50 P 318 WAINER 8 6 90

EP2 M,TH 2:00-5:50 P 319 HORN, Coordinator 8 6 0

EP3 M,TH 2:00-5:50 P 320 KIRSIMAGI 8 6 0

EP4 M,TH 2:00-5:50 P 324 WINES 8 6 0

EP5 M,TH 2:00-5:50 P 317 BRAHMBHATT 8 6 0

EP6 M,TH 2:00-5:50 P 321 KUEHL 8 6 0

EP7 M,TH 2:00-5:50 P 322 JOW 8 6 0
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EP8 M,TH 2:00-5:50 P 325 LLONCH 8 6 0

FIFTH YEAR
ARCH  51200 ARCH MANAGEMENT A1 W 4:00-6:50 OS OL-01 NELSON 3 3 16

UNDERGRAD ELECTIVES

HOUSING JUSTICE A W 11:00-1:50 P 2M23 SHEPARD 3 3 3

THE CITY IN HISTORY (ALSO URB 31000) A T 2:00-4:50 P 128 ZIPORI 3 3 12

INTRO TO URBAN STUDIES (ALSO URB 20010) B M,W 11:00-12:15 HS 128 CARRIZOSA BERMUDEZ 3 3 10

UNDERSTANDING URBAN INFORMALITY C T 9:30-12:20 P 128 CARRIZOSA BERMUDEZ 3 3 2

NEW WORLD LANDSCAPES: CONCEPTS AND CONSTRUCTS A W 9:00-11:50 P 3M11B SEAVITT 3 3 3

RANDEL'S UTOPIA: MAPPING THE COMMISSIONERS' PLAN A TH 9:00-11:50 P 2M23 LEADON 3 3 8

READING THE CITY II: URBAN THEORY FOR THE 21ST CENTURY B TH 9:00-11:50 HS 2M11B RAO 3 3 3

SOCIAL EQUITY AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT C W 5:00-7:50 P 123/4 UWA 3 3 8

MACHINES AND ECOLOGIES A W 2:00-4:50 P 2M11A ZHANG 3 3 8

CONCEPTUAL STRUCTURAL SYSTEMS B T 9:30-12:20 P 2M23 PILLA 3 3 8

CONSTRUCTION SEQUENCING C T 5:00-7:50 P 128 DOSSO 3 3 8

DISCOVERING FORM IN NATURE A W 2:00-4:50 P 2M11B OSTROFF 3 3 16

ARCHITECTURE AND CINEMA B T 9:30-12:20 P 3M23 ASKARINEJAD 3 3 8

BUILDING INFORMATION MODELING A ASYNC OA OL-02 CHANG 3 3 14

DYNAMO VISUAL PROGRAMMING B ASYNC OA OL-02 CHANG 3 3 13

ARCH ANIMATION USING LUMION C W 2:00-4:50 HS 127 CHANG 3 3 8

CASE STUDIES IN SUSTAINABILITY A T 5:30-8:20 P 107 MAHONEY 3 3 3

CITIES AND SUSTAINABILITY (ALSO 7100C) B W 5:30-8:20 OS OL-02 BROWN 3 3 2

ARCH 51510 - TOPICS IN HISTORY OF ARCHITECTURE & SOCIETY

ARCH 51520 - TOPICS IN ARCHITECTURE AND THE CITY

ARCH 51530 - TOPICS IN HISTORY OF LANDSCAPE, INFRASTRUCTURE, AND THE ENVIRONMENT

ARCH 51540 - TOPICS HISTORY OF WORLD ARCHITECTURE

ARCH  51550 - TOPICS IN DESIGN & METHODS

ARCH 51560 - TOPICS IN TECHNOLOGY

ARCH 51570 - TOPICS IN VISUAL STUDIES

ARCH 51580 - TOPICS IN COMPUTATIONAL STUDIES

ARCH 51590 - TOPICS IN PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

ARCH 51600 - TOPICS IN SUSTAINABILTY
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ADVANCED LOW ENERGY BUILDINGS (ALSO SUS 7350A)* with permission C T 5:20-7:50 P 101C LEER 3 3 2

BY PERMISSION ONLY
AES 29902 TEACHING ASS'T IN ARCH

ARCH 41001-03 INDEPENDENT STUDY

ARCH 51001-03 INDEPENDENT STUDY

ARCH 51327-51330 CITY COLLEGE BOND CENTER

ARCH 51305 EUROPE RESEARCH SEMINAR II

ARCH 51009 EUROPEAN RESEARCH SEMINAR I

ARCH 59902 TEACHING ASS'T IN ARCH

MASTER OF ARCHITECTURE I
FIRST YEAR

ARCH 62100 ARCH DESIGN STUDIO 2 EP M,TH 2:00-5:50 P 217 WILLIAMSON 8 6 17

ARCH 61301 MATERIALS CONSTRUCTION - L M1 W 9:30-12:20 P 2M11B EDMISTON 3 3 17

ARCH 62001 VISUAL STUDIES EG M 9:30-12:20 P 127 DUNKLEY 3 3 17

ARCH 62201 SURVEY OF WORLD ARCHITECTURE 2 T,TH 9:30-10:20 P 107 STRUM

L T 10:30-11:30 P 2M11B STRUM 3 3 17

ARCH 62401 STRUCTURES I - INTRODUCTION TO STRUCTURES 5AC W 2:00-4:50 P 128 PILLA 3 3 17

SECOND YEAR
STUDIO UNITS

ARCH 74100 ARCHITECTURE STUDIO 1.4 ET M,TH 2:00-5:50 P 221 EDMISTON/FAHERTY 11 9 8

M 9:30-12:20 P

ET2 M,TH 2:00-5:50 P 219 HAFERD 11 9 8

M 9:30-12:20 P

ET3 M,TH 2:00-5:50 P 222 BAGCHEE 11 9 8

M 9:30-12:20 P

ET4 M,TH 2:00-5:50 P 218 SALCEDO 11 9 8

M 9:30-12:20 P

ARCH 74501 ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEMS W 4:00-5:20 P 107 AYDOGAN
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2ST W 5:30-6:50 P 128 SAHIN 3 3 16

3ST W 7:00-8:20 P 128 SAHIN 3 3 16

ARCH 73401 STRUCTURES II T 2:00-3:20 P 107 PILLA

BC2 T 3:30-4:50 2M11B PILLA 3 3 16

BC3 T 5:00-6:20 2M11B PILLA 3 3 16

ARCH 85201 SURVEY OF WORLD ARCHITECTURE 4 fulfilled by electives

HOUSING JUSTICE A W 11:00-1:50 P 2M23 SHEPARD 3 3 10

UNDERSTANDING URBAN INFORMALITY B T 9:30-12:20 P 128 CARRIZOSA BERMUDEZ 3 3 10

NEW WORLD LANDSCAPES C W 9:00-11:50 P 3M11B SEAVITT 3 3 9

INTRO TO LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURAL HISTORY D TH 9:30-12:20 P 3M11A KING 3 3 3

THIRD YEAR 2nd & 3rd year students are combined in UNITS, but students register for different course numbers

UNITS
ARCH 85101 ADVANCED STUDIO A M,TH 2:00-5:50 P 221 EDMISTON/FAHERTY 8 6 0

B M,TH 2:00-5:50 P 219 HAFERD/HU 8 6 0

C M,TH 2:00-5:50 P 222 BAGCHEE/CRUZ CRUZ 8 6 0

D M,TH 2:00-5:50 P 218 SALCEDO/WILFORD 8 6 0

E M,TH 2:00-5:50 P 224 SEAVITT NORDENSON/HOWE/LAVALLEE 8 6 0

F M,TH 2:00-5:50 P 220 MCKEE/MCKEIGUE 8 6 0

ARCH 85200 DESIGN SEMINAR A M 9:30-12:20 P 221 EDMISTON/FAHERTY 3 3 0

B M 9:30-12:20 P 219 HAFERD/HU 3 3 0

C M 9:30-12:20 P 222 BAGCHEE/CRUZ CRUZ 3 3 0

D M 9:30-12:20 P 218 SALCEDO/WILFORD 3 3 0

E M 9:30-12:20 P 224 KING 3 3 0

F M 9:00-11:50 P 220 MCKEIGUE 3 3 0

ARCH 85600 PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE A W 4:00-6:50 OS OL-01 NELSON 3 3 5

MS ARCHITECTURE
UNITS 

ARCH 92102 ADVANCED STUDIO B M,TH 2:00-5:50 P 219 HAFERD 8 6 2

C M,TH 2:00-5:50 P 222 BAGCHEE 8 6 1
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ARCH 92202 DESIGN SEMINAR C M 9:30-12:20 P 222 BAGCHEE 3 3 1

BY PERMISSION ONLY
ARCH 61001-61004 INDEPENDENT STUDY

GRAD ELECTIVES
ARCH 61510 - TOPICS IN HISTORY OF ARCHITECTURE & SOCIETY
HOUSING JUSTICE A W 11:00-1:50 P 2M23 SHEPARD 3 3 3

ARCH 61520 - TOPICS IN ARCHITECTURE AND THE CITY
UNDERSTANDING URBAN INFORMALITY A T 9:30-12:20 P 128 CARRIZOSA BERMUDEZ 3 3 4

ARCH 61530 - TOPICS IN HISTORY OF LANDSCAPE, INFRASTRUCTURE, AND THE ENVIRONMENT

ARCH 61540 - TOPICS HISTORY OF WORLD ARCHITECTURE

ARCH  61550 - TOPICS IN DESIGN & METHODS
RANDEL'S UTOPIA: MAPPING THE COMMISSIONERS' PLAN A TH 9:00-11:50 P 2M23 LEADON 3 3 8

READING THE CITY II: URBAN THEORY FOR THE 21ST CENTURY B TH 9:00-11:50 HS 2M11B RAO 3 3 3

SOCIAL EQUITY AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT C W 5:00-7:50 P 123 UWA 3 3 8

ARCH 61560 - TOPICS IN TECHNOLOGY
MACHINES AND ECOLOGIES A W 2:00-4:50 P 2M11A ZHANG 3 3 2

CONCEPTUAL STRUCTURAL SYSTEMS B T 9:30-12:20 P 3M11A PILLA 3 3 5

CONSTRUCTION SEQUENCING C T 5:00-7:50 P 128 DOSSO 3 3 8

ARCH 61570 - TOPICS IN VISUAL STUDIES
ARCHITECTURE AND CINEMA A T 9:30-12:20 P 3M23 ASKARINEJAD 3 3 8

ARCH 61580 - TOPICS IN COMPUTATIONAL STUDIES
BUILDING INFORMATION MODELING A ASYNC OA OL-02 CHANG 3 3 3

DYNAMO VISUAL PROGRAMMING B ASYNC OA OL-02 CHANG 3 3 3

ARCH ANIMATION USING LUMION C W 2:00-4:50 HS 127 CHANG 3 3 8

ARCH 61600 - TOPICS IN SUSTAINABILTY
CASE STUDIES IN SUSTAINABILITY A T 5:30-8:20 P 107 MAHONEY 3 3 5

CITIES AND SUSTAINABILITY (ALSO 7100C) B W 5:30-8:20 OS OL-02 BROWN 3 3 3

ADVANCED LOW ENERGY BUILDINGS (ALSO SUS 7350A)* with permission C T 5:20-7:50 P 101C LEER 3 3 3

URBAN DESIGN
UNIT

UD 62001 UD STUDIO 2 EP M,TH 2:00-5:50 p 218 SALCEDO/WILFORD 10 7 15
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UD 61530 TOPICS IN SOCIALLY SITUATED PRACTICES
URBAN ECOLOGIES II EP M 9:30-12:20 P 218 SALCEDO/WILFORD 3 3 8

UD 61510 TOPICS IN HISTORIES AND THEORIES
 READING THE CITY II  (Urban Theory for the 21st Century) B TH 9:00-11:50 HS 2M11B RAO 3 3 10

BY PERMISSION ONLY
UD 64003 INDEPENDENT STUDY

MASTER OF LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE I
FIRST YEAR

FOUNDATION UNIT
LAAR 62100 LANDSCAPE STUDIO 2 EG M,TH 2:00-5:50 P 207 SEN/RIVERA 8 6 15

LAAR 62200 INTRODUCTION TO LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE HISTORY (1ST YEAR) 4KM TH 9:30-12:20 P 3M11A KING 3 3 15

LAAR 62300 LANDSCAPE TECH 2 3BD W 2:00-4:50 P 123/4 HOPPER 3 3 15

LAAR 62700 URBAN ECOLOGY 5BC F 9:00-11:50 P 127 TANTALA/LANDAU 8 6 16

SECOND YEAR 2nd & 3rd year students are combined in UNITS, but students register for different course numbers

LAAR 64100 LANDSCAPE  STUDIO 4 EG2 M,TH 2:00-5:50 P 224 SEAVITT NORDENSON/HOWE/LAVALLEE 8 6 16

EG3 M,TH 2:00-5:50 P 220 MCKEE 8 6 16

LAAR 61620 TOXICITY SN M 9:30-12:20 P 224 KING 3 3 16
LAAR 61620 FINDING LOST WATER HB M 9:00-11:50 P 220 MCKEIGUE 3 3 16

LAAR 64400 PLANTING DESIGN 2LN TH 9:00-11:50 P 3M11B LAVALLEE 8 6 16

THIRD YEAR 2nd & 3rd year students are combined in UNITS, but students register for different course numbers

UNITS
LAAR 66100 LANDSCAPE STUDIO VI ES M,TH 2:00-5:50 P 224 SEAVITT NORDENSON/HOWE/LAVALLEE 8 6 16

ES2 M,TH 2:00-5:50 P 220 MCKEE/MCKEIGUE 8 6 16

LAAR 61620 TOXICITY SN M 9:30-12:20 P 224 KING 3 3 16

LAAR 61620 FINDING LOST WATER HB M 9:00-11:50 P 220 MCKEIGUE 3 3 16
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LAAR 61610 - TOPICS IN URBAN LANDSCAPE
MACHINES AND ECOLOGIES A W 2:00-4:50 P 2M11A ZHANG 3 3 6

LAAR 61620 - TOPICS IN HISTORY THEORY
NEW WORLD LANDSCAPES: CONCEPTS AND CONSTRUCTS A W 9:00-11:50 P 3M11B SEAVITT 3 3 3

LAAR 61630 - TOPICS IN PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE

BY PERMISSION ONLY
LAAR 69003 INDEPENDENT STUDY

SUSTAINABILITY MASTERS PROGRAM
SUS 7100C CITIES AND SUSTAINABILITY 1GH W 5:30-8:20 OS OL-02 BROWN 3 3 9

SUS 7350A ADVANCED LOW ENERGY BUILDING 2ST T 5:20-7:50 P 101C LEER 3 3 9

SUS 7400A CASE STUDIES IN SUSTAINABILITY 3GG T 5:30-8:20 P 107 MAHONEY 3 3 10

SUS 7900A BUILDING MODELING & SIMULATION 4TU TH 6:30-9:10 P 127 BOBKER 3 3 10


